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2023 Faculty Research Innovation Committee Dates  
 

 
NB: The 14:00 time is what is reflected in the official Calendar. The Committee can decide to have 
the meetings start at 09:00 at every sitting, depending on some members’ commitments. Any 
changes regarding time will be communicated accordingly.  
 

2023 Prestige Research Seminar Date 
Meeting dates Time Venue 

16 October 2023 Monday 9:00 Japie Van Lill Auditorium (Hybrid) 
 

  

Meeting Dates              Day Time Venue 
26 January 2023  Thursday 9:00– 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 

100(Virtual) 
23 February 2023 Thursday 9:00 – 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 100 

(Virtual) 
30 March 2023 Thursday  9:00– 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 100 

(Virtual) 
20 April 2023 Thursday 9:00 – 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 100 

(Virtual) 
25 May 2023 Thursday 9:00 – 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 100 

(Virtual) 
29 June 2023 Thursday 9:00 – 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 100 

(Virtual) 
27 July 2023 Thursday 9:00 – 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 100 

(Virtual) 
24 August 2023 Thursday 9:00 – 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 100 

(Virtual) 
28 September 2023 Thursday 9:00 – 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 100 

(Virtual) 
26 October 2023 Thursday 9:00 – 12:00 FMS Boardroom Room 100 

(Virtual) 
24 November 2023    Thursday             9:00-12:00           FMS Boardroom Room 100    

                                                                   (Virtual) 



 
 

2023 ICED CONFERENCE  
Meeting dates Time Venue 

11 – 13 April 2023 Tuesday -Thursday 9:00 Hotel School 
Go to ICED Conference webpage 

https://www.cut.ac.za/events/iced

